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	Delmarva Community Services, Inc.

Attn:  Santo A. Grande

2450 Cambridge Beltway

P.O. Box 637

Cambridge, Md.  21613

santo@dcsdct.org

	Garrett County Community Action Committee, Inc.


Attn: Duane Yoder, Executive Director

104 East Center Street


Oakland Maryland  21550

(301) 334-9431


dyoder@garrettcac.org


	Habitat for Humanity Susquehanna

Attn:  Karen Blandford
205 S. Hays Street

Bel Air, Maryland  21014

410-398-3399 (Cecil County)

410-638-4434 (Harford County)

kblandford@habitatsusq.org

	Home Partnership of Cecil County, Inc.

Attn:  Frank Hodgetts, President

626 Towne Center Drive, Suite 301

Joppatowne, MD 21085

(410) 679-3200 x 12

ceo@homepartnershipinc.org


	Human Service Renovations, Inc.


Attn:  Robert Ireland

7765 Freetown Road

Glen Burnie, Md.  21060

443-702-3002

rireland@bellomachre.org
	ihomes

Attn:  Judi Olinger

6355 Woodside Court

Columbia, Md.  21046

410-381-0227

jolinger@humanim.com


	Interfaith Community Housing, Inc. Delmarva
Attn: Chris
103 Gay Street

Denton, MD 21629

(410) 479-3000



	Main Street Housing, Inc.

Attn:  Kenneth Wireman, Executive Director

1521 S. Edgewood Street, Suite C

Baltimore, Maryland 21227

(410) 646-7840

ken@    ken@onourownmd.org


	Shore Up!, Inc.

Attn: Freddie Mitchell, Executive Director

PO Box 430

Salisbury, MD 21803-0430

(410) 749-1142 ext. 326

fmitch  fmitchell@shoreup.org
	Washington County Community Action Council, Inc.

Attn: Peggy Martin, Acting Director 
101 Summit Avenue

Hagerstown, MD 21740

(301) 797-4161

djorda pmartin@wccac.org
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